et T SRR BT .
ik E-A-LOWY—%y } 1.350km KN

11:17-11:44 2 6 ~3 3 2010/08/29 09:00. ......
Laptime ® B Lap Laptime = B3 Lap Laptime - F)
13 58.093 - 11:39:31.469 14 1:05.196 +1.735  11:41:48.925
(0H R 14 59.318 +1.225  11:40:30.787
1 1:15.937 +21.823  11:27:31.355 15 58.635 +0.542  11:41:29.422
2 1:15.350 +21.236 11:28:46.705
3 1:08.643 +14.529  11:29:55.348 @)FN B
4 54,962 +0.848 11:30:50.310 1 1:25.573 +17.137 11:27:41.617
5 1:05.404 +11.290 11:31:55.714 2 1:09.001 +10.565 11:28:50.618
5 1:00.346 +6.232 11:32:56.060 3 1:09.561 +11.125 11:30:00.179
7 54.996 +0.882 11:33:51.056 4 1:25.751 +27.315 11:31:25.930
] 54.271 +0.157 11:34:45.327 5 1:02.713 +4.277 11:32:28.643
9 58.824 +4.710 11:35:44.151 6 1:02.008 +3.572 11:33:30.651
10 54.713 +0.599 11:36:38.864 7 59.799 +1.363 11:34:30.450
1 1:11.703 +17.589  11:37:50.567 8 1:03.000 +4.564  11:35:33.450
12 54114 = 11:38:44.681 9 59.123 +0.687 11:36:22.573
13 59.170 +5.056  11:39:43.851 10 59.987 +1.551  11:37:32.560
14 1:15.840 +21.726  11:40:59.691 11 59.430 +0.994  11:38:31.990
15 58.692 +4.578  11:41:58.383 12 58.436 - 11:39:30.426
13 1:27.692 +29.256 11:40:58.118
(29) /bl K& 14 1:10.410 +11.974 11:42:08.528
1 1:13.208 +17.114 11:27:20.201
2 1:00.279 +4.185  11:28:20.480 (B EH &
3 1:01.263 +5.169 11:29:21.743 1 1:13.341 +13.511 11:27:27.188
4 1:01.351 +5.257 11:30:23.094 2 1:07.867 +8.037 11:28:35.055
5 1:03.795 +7.701 11:31:26.889 3 1:09.814 +9.984 11:29:44.869
6 1:01.939 +5.845  11:32:28.828 4 1:07.708 +7.878  11:30:52.577
7 56.802 +0.708 11:23:25.630 5 1:07.524 +7.694 11:32:00.101
8 57.956 +1.862 11:34:23.586 6 1:04.580 +4.750 11:33:04.681
9 57.832 +1.738 11:35:21.418 7 1:04.346 +4.516 11:34:09.027
10 1:06.016 +9.922  11:36:27.434 8  1:00.471 +0.641  11:35:09.498
11 1:03.503 +7.409  11:37:30.937 9 59.830 - 11:36:09.328
12 58.885 +2.791 11:38:29.822 10 1:21.955 +22.125 11:37:31.283
13 §§u§ = 11:20:25.9016 11 1:06.713 +6.883 11:38:37.£96
14 57.107 +1.013 11:40:23.023 12 1:03.197 +3.367 11:39:41.193
15 59.476 +3.387 11:41:22.499 13 1:03.816 +3.986 11:40:45.009
14 1:04.741 +4.911 11:41:49.750
(27) B8 s
1 1:09.792 +13.303  11:27:12.546 (28)FR  Bmz
2 1:00.940 +4.451 11:28:13.586 1 1:16.012 +13.943 11:27:34.067
3 58.531 +2.042 11:29:12.117 2 1:14.858 +12.789 11:28:48.925
4 56.489 - 11:30:08.606 3 1:13.659 +11.590  11:30:02.584
5 1:00.316 +3.827  11:31:08.922 4 1:08.750 +6.681  11:31:11.334
6 57.332 +0.843 11:32:06.254 5 1:03.473 +1.404 11:32:14,807
7 59.009 +2.520 11:33:05.263 € 1:04.152 +2.083 11:33:18.959
8 1:00.437 +3.948 11:34:05.700 7 1:17.858 +15.789 11:34:36.817
9 58.029 +1.540 11:35:02.729 8 1:15.567 +13.498 11:35:52.384
10 58.767 +2.278 11:36:02.496 9 1:03.527 +1.458 11:36:55.911
11 58.781 +2.292 11:37:01.277 10 1:02.618 +0.549 11:37:58.529
12 58.068 +1.579  11:37:59.345 11 1:03.343 +1.274  11:39:01.872
13 58.904 +2.415  11:38:58.249 12 1:02.069 - 11:40:03.941
14 58.782 +2.293 11:39:57.031 13 1:08.782 +6.713 11:41:12,723
15 1:01.974 +5.485  11:40:59.005 14 1:02.944 +0.875  11:42:15.667
16 1:01.699 +5.210 11:42:00.704
(30)E® St
G EH Eh 1 1:15.999 +12.538  11:27:25.837
1 1:09.823 +11.730  11:27:15.147 2 1:08.184 +4.723  11:28:34.021
2 1:03.250 +5.157 11:28:18.397 3] 1:06.802 +3.341 11:29:40.823
3 1:02.517 +4.424  11:29:20.914 4 1:07.438 +3.977  11:30:48.261
4 1:01.482 +3.389  11:30:22.39 5 1:07.021 +3.560  11:31:55.282
5 1:04.385 +6.292 11:31:26.781 6 1:08.217 +4.756 11:33:03.499
6 1:03.149 +5.056  11:32:29.930 7 1:04.177 +0716  11:34:07.676
7 1:02.245 +4.152 11:33:32.175 8 1:05.319 +1.858 11:35:12.995
8 1:00.531 +2.438  11:34:32.706 9 1:04.971 +1.510  11:36:17.966
9 1:01.711 +3.618 11:35:34.417 10 1:08.965 +5.504 11:37:26.931
10 59.210 +1.117 11:36:33.627 11 1:09.415 +5.954 11:38:36.346
1 59.510 +1417  11:37:33.137 12 [ 1:03.461 - 11:39:39.807
12 1:00.239 +2.146 11:38:33.376 13 1:03.922 +0.461 11:40:43.729
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